::: Product Overview :::::: Product Overview :::::: Product Overview :::
::: Specification :::
Width For 19”, 21”, 23” Mounting
Material Mild Steel Sheet
Finishing High Quality oven baked epoxy powder coated
Litech 19" 600mm x 300mm sub rack are designed for indoor application to house
telecommunication equipment in exchanges. The sub rack are comply to ETSI standard and
various design are available for different equipments mouting requirement. The sub rack are
designed with all side door and rear door removable and metal front door can be ftted if
required.
ETSI Sub Rack
19” 600 mm x 300 mm
::: Ordering Information :::::: Ordering Information :::
ESR      -                -                -
Door Type Mounting Width
O: No Door
P: Perspect
T: Tempered Class
M: Metal
MP: Metal Perforated
MC: Metal Curve Perforated
01: 19’
02: 21’
03: 23’
ESR
ESR1
ESR2
Depht Color
ESR ESR1 ESR2
27: 27U
33: 33U
37: 37U
42: 42U
46: 46U
Height